

ONE NORTH CAPITOL, SUITE 001 A INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:

media@inprs.in.gov

INPRS Recognized as Best Place to Work in 2024

The Indiana Public Retirement System (INPRS) has been named on the 2024 Best Places to Work in Indiana list. In its first attempt, INPRS is one of the 90 newcomers to the list of 193 Hoosier businesses recognized in the 19th year of the initiative's existence, presented by the Indiana Chamber of Commerce.

INDIANAPOLIS (Feb. 28, 2024) – The Indiana Public Retirement System (INPRS), one of the top 100 largest pension funds in the United States, has been named as one of the Best Places to Work in Indiana by the Indiana Chamber of Commerce for 2024. This prestigious award highlights companies that demonstrate excellence in workplace culture, employee satisfaction, and leadership.

The selection process for the Best Places to Work in Indiana is highly competitive and includes a comprehensive evaluation that factors in employer assessments and employee surveys. INPRS achieved an impressive overall score, with the employer assessment accounting for 20% and the employee survey contributing 80% to the total score. This methodology underscores the importance of employee experience and satisfaction in building a positive workplace culture.

A standout aspect of INPRS's participation in this year's evaluation was the exceptional employee engagement rate. With a requirement of at least 40% participation from eligible employees, INPRS far exceeded expectations by achieving a 62% participation rate. This high level of engagement is a testament to the company's commitment to fostering an inclusive, communicative, and supportive work environment.

"We are thrilled to be recognized as one of Indiana's Best Places to Work. This recognition is the culmination of many years of effort throughout the entire organization. The INPRS Board of Trustees embodies a spirit of excellence that transcends all INPRS. The INPRS management team has embraced the opportunity to advance our intentional culture, and the entire INPRS team has seized that opportunity. We take pride in this accomplishment," said Steve Russo, INPRS's Executive Director.

INPRS is dedicated to maintaining and enhancing its workplace culture by continuously investing in employee development, promoting work-life balance, and ensuring a supportive and inclusive environment for all team members. This recognition as one of the Best Places to Work in Indiana is an honor and a motivating factor for INPRS to continue making the organization an even better place to work.



ONE NORTH CAPITOL, SUITE 001 A INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204

To learn more about INPRS, its workplace culture, and to view open positions, visit in.gov/inprs.

About INPRS

With approximately \$46.7 billion in assets under management at fiscal year-end 2023, INPRS is among the largest 100 pension funds in the United States. The fund serves the needs of approximately 529,244 members and retirees representing more than 1,318 employers, including public universities, school corporations, municipalities, and state agencies.

###